
Route Name: 229 PM TRB

VEHICLE:229               DRIVER: N/A
Total time: 1h 00m
Distance: 17.9 mi

Trip Name: 229  AREA 2 Late Bus

Days of Week: MTWRF

1 3:34 PM JAMESVILLE DEWITT HS

2 3:43 PM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS

3 3:44 PM Harvest Hill Dr & Randall Rd

4 3:45 PM RANDALL RD & FIR TREE DR

5 3:45 PM CHERRY HILL & COOPER LN [C]

6 3:46 PM COOPER LN & GREENWOOD RD [C]

7 3:46 PM Firtree Ln & Greenwood Rd

8 3:47 PM HAMILTON PKWY & WESTERLY TER

9 3:48 PM COOPER LN & HAMILTON PKWY [C]

10 3:49 PM 208 EDEN ROC CIR

11 3:49 PM Ardsley Dr & Eden Roc Cir

12 3:50 PM Easterly Ter & Michaels Dr

13 3:50 PM EASTERLY TER & 2nd OAK HOLLOW RD [C]

14 3:51 PM Easterly Ter & Rosewell Mdw

15 3:52 PM ARDSLEY DR & SAYBROOK LN

16 3:53 PM Lynbrook Cir & Randall Rd

17 3:55 PM 1st the Hamlet & Randall Rd

18 4:00 PM 15 ELMRIDGE RD

19 4:02 PM Manderson Rd & Shapleigh Dr

20 4:02 PM Bradford Pkwy & Manderson Rd

21 4:03 PM Bradford Pkwy & Old Lyme Rd [C]

22 4:03 PM Old Lyme Rd & Standish Dr



23 4:04 PM Bay Hill Cir & Pointe East Dr [C]

24 4:05 PM Old Lyme Rd & Tecumseh Rd

25 4:06 PM TECUMSEH RD & WARING RD

26 4:07 PM Cross Rd & Scott Ave [C]

27 4:11 PM Croyden Ln & Tecumseh Rd [C]

28 4:13 PM Nottingham Rd & Waldorf Pkwy

29 4:13 PM E Colvin St & Halton Rd

30 4:14 PM E COLVIN ST & WALDORF PKWY

31 4:14 PM E COLVIN ST & ERREGGER RD & HUMBERT AVE[C]

32 4:15 PM Buffington Rd & Waring Rd [c]

33 4:15 PM NOTTINGHAM RD & WARING RD - Y.E.S.

34 4:16 PM Nottingham Rd & Westcliffe Rd [C]

35 4:16 PM NOTTINGHAM RD & DRUMLINS TER

36 4:17 PM NOTTINGHAM RD & GOLFVIEW LN

37 4:18 PM NOTTINGHAM RD & PECK HILL RD

38 4:19 PM Peck Hill Rd & Rossiter Rd [C]

39 4:20 PM Applecross Rd & Peck Hill Rd

40 4:20 PM PECK HILL RD & STEINWAY DR S

41 4:23 PM PECK hILL & POINTE EAST

42 4:23 PM Bay Hill Cir & Pointe East Dr

43 4:23 PM Keystone Way & Quintard Rd [C]

44 4:24 PM QUINTARD RD & TURNWOOD DR

45 4:24 PM KENT PKWY & QUINTARD RD

46 4:26 PM QUINTARD RD & TERESE TER

47 4:34 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT



Route Name: 259

VEHICLE:259               DRIVER: MARYKAY BROWNSON
Total time: 1h 22m
Distance: 23.5 mi

Trip Name: 259 AREA 4 Late Bus

Days of Week: MTWRF

1 3:25 PM JAMESVILLE DEWITT HS

2 3:40 PM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS

3 3:43 PM Canterbury Road & Jamesville Road

4 3:44 PM 5589 THOMPSON RD

5 3:45 PM Gregory Pkwy & Sycamore Ter & Thompson Rd [C]

6 3:46 PM Alden Ave & Thompson Rd

7 3:47 PM Alpine Dr & Thompson Rd

8 3:48 PM Masters Rd & Springfield Rd

9 3:49 PM Caton Dr & Springfield Rd  DO AT STREET

10 3:49 PM CATON DR / 1ST STOP SIGN

11 3:50 PM Caton Dr & Springfield Rd  DO AT BUS STOP

12 3:51 PM POLK ST & SMITH ST

13 3:52 PM Thompson Rd & Alps Apts

14 3:54 PM 6716 KINNE RD [C]

15 3:54 PM 6755 Kinne Rd[C]

16 4:00 PM Robbins Ln & Westminster Rd [C]

17 4:03 PM Marsh Dr & Westminster Rd [C]

18 4:05 PM Craig Cir & Westminster Rd [2nd craig circle

19 4:10 PM Ethridge Rd & Pickwick Rd [C]

20 4:11 PM PICKWICK RD & WEXFORD RD [C]

21 4:12 PM 150 LYNDON RD

22 4:15 PM 53 LYNDON RD



23 4:16 PM 27 Lyndon Rd

24 4:17 PM 6940 HIGHBRIDGE RD

25 4:26 PM Links Rd & Lynacres Blvd [C]

26 4:33 PM 52 ELY DR

27 4:37 PM 303 EDWARDS DR

28 4:46 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT



Route Name: 263

VEHICLE:263               DRIVER: MICHAEL STITH
Total time: 1h 08m
Distance: 17.2 mi

Trip Name: 263  AREA 1 Late Bus

Days of Week: MTWRF

1 3:25 PM JAMESVILLE DEWITT HS

2 3:26 PM Edinger Dr & Woodberry Ln

3 3:33 PM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS

4 3:37 PM Downing Rd & Lansdowne Rd

5 3:39 PM Haddonfield Dr & Lansdowne Rd [C]

6 3:39 PM Lansdowne Rd & Orvilton Dr

7 3:40 PM Orvilton Dr & Pelham Rd

8 3:40 PM Newfield Rd & Orvilton Dr

9 3:42 PM Gregory Pkwy & Sycamore Ter & Thompson Rd [C]

10 3:42 PM JCC

11 3:43 PM Stanton Dr & Sutton Pl

12 3:44 PM Orrick Rd & Stanton Dr

13 3:44 PM Clearview Rd & Orrick Rd & Terrace Cir

14 3:45 PM Orrick Rd & Terraceview Rd

15 3:46 PM Falstaff Rd & Radcliffe Rd

16 3:46 PM Radcliffe Rd & Salem Rd

17 3:47 PM Radcliffe Rd & Revere Rd [C]

18 3:47 PM Hathaway Rd & Radcliffe Rd

19 3:47 PM Radcliffe Road & Roycroft Road

20 3:47 PM 116 Revere Rd

21 3:42 PM Brandon Rd & Wedgewood Ter [C]

22 3:50 PM Fiordon Rd & Windsor Dr



23 3:51 PM E Genesee St & Paddock Dr

24 3:58 PM Waterford Wood Way & Worthington Way

25 3:59 PM Bergenfield & Coronation Cir

26 4:04 PM Old Quarry Rd & Pine Valley Dr

27 4:05 PM Highfield Rd & Tiffany Cir [C]

28 4:06 PM Highfield Rd & Pine Valley Dr

29 4:07 PM Bridlepath Rd & Highfield Rd

30 4:11 PM Bovington Ln & Maple Dr

31 4:33 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT



Route Name: 277

VEHICLE:277               DRIVER: SUSAN JANSSON
Total time: 1h 29m
Distance: 37.7 mi

Trip Name: 277 AREA 3 Late Bus

Days of Week: MTWRF

1 3:25 PM JAMESVILLE DEWITT HS

2 3:27 PM Maple Dr & Winterton Dr [C]

3 3:28 PM Knollwood Rd & Maple Dr

4 3:29 PM Jamar Dr & Maple Dr [C]

5 3:29 PM Hobson Ave & Maple Dr [C]

6 3:32 PM MOSES DEWITT @ CROSS WALK [C]

7 3:32 PM 203 Wellington Rd

8 3:43 PM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS

9 3:50 PM JAMESVILLE RD & PEBBLE HILL RD S

10 3:50 PM ADDISON DR & JAMESVILLE RD [C]

11 3:51 PM JAMESVILLE RD & HAVERHILL DR]

12 3:52 PM TULIPWOOD LN & GREENBANK RD

13 3:53 PM Tulipwood Ln & Yellow Wood Pkwy [C]

14 3:56 PM 2nd River Birchfield Rd & Yellow Wood Pkwy [C]

15 4:00 PM 4703 NORTH ST [1]

16 4:02 PM NORTH ST & SIAWASSIA ST

17 4:03 PM 4568 NORTH ST [C]

18 4:03 PM 4457 APULIA RD

19 4:05 PM Apulia Rd & Bamerick Rd

20 4:06 PM Apulia Rd & Ochsner Rd [C]

21 4:06 PM Apulia Rd & Coye Rd

22 4:14 PM Apulia Rd & Cook Farm Rd



23 4:15 PM 4111 Cook Farm Rd

24 4:15 PM 4014 Cook Farm Rd

25 4:15 PM APULIA RD & WEST SHORE MANOR RD

26 4:16 PM 3525 APULIA RD

27 4:20 PM Coye Rd & Smokey Hollow Rd

28 4:21 PM 4201 Coye Rd

29 4:22 PM 3537 Apulia Rd

30 4:25 PM 6665 PALLADINO RD

31 4:27 PM Jamesville Grove Rd & Flying Fish Ln

32 4:28 PM Jamesville Ter & St Hwy 91

33 4:30 PM 4132 ROUTE 91 [C]

34 4:32 PM E Seneca Tpke & St Hwy 91 (Solvay Rd)

35 4:35 PM Kassonta Dr & Morehouse Flats Rd

36 4:37 PM City Lights Ter & Kassonta Dr

37 4:40 PM 4321 Gates Rd

38 4:40 PM Gates Rd & Yellow Birch Cir

39 4:43 PM 4286 SWEET RD

40 4:43 PM 4302 SWEET RD

41 4:43 PM 4383 SWEET RD

42 4:54 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT



Route Name: 280

VEHICLE:280               DRIVER: DONNA KNAPP
Total time: 0h 58m
Distance: 23.2 mi

Trip Name: 280  AREA 5 Late Bus

Days of Week: MTWRF

1 3:27 PM JAMESVILLE DEWITT HS

2 3:27 PM 6789 KNOLLWOOD RD

3 3:29 PM Bovington Ln & Maple Dr

4 3:37 PM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS

5 3:45 PM Jamesville Toll Rd & Rams Gulch Rd & Rock Cut Rd

6 3:46 PM Cliffside Trailer Park P/U @ MAILBOXES

7 3:46 PM 6156 ROCK CUT RD

8 3:46 PM E Seneca Tpke & Quinlan Ave

9 3:47 PM Jamesville Elementary Cross Walk[C]

10 3:48 PM E Seneca Tpke & Jutland Dr[C]

11 3:49 PM DOUGHERTY TRAILER PARK[C]

12 3:50 PM 5913 E SENECA TPKE[C]

13 3:51 PM E Seneca Tpke & Southwood Heights Dr

14 3:53 PM SOUTHWOOD HEIGHTS DR & STONEGATE HEIGHTS DR

15 3:53 PM 4615 Southwood Heights Dr

16 3:53 PM Eclipse Dr & Southwood Heights Dr[C]

17 3:54 PM Mystic Dr & Southwood Heights Dr [C]

18 3:55 PM 4625 MYSTIC DR

19 3:58 PM Invincible Way & Reliant Rd

20 3:59 PM Providence Rd & 2nd Invincible Dr 

21 3:59 PM Invincible Dr & Providence Rd[C]

22 4:00 PM Invincible Dr & Parapet [C]



23 4:00 PM Invincible Dr & Parapet Ln 

24 4:01 PM Parapet Ln & Providence Rd

25 4:02 PM ODELL PL & PARAPET DR

26 4:03 PM ODELL PL & Beadle Dr

27 4:04 PM Beadle Dr & Wilcox Pl [C]

28 4:06 PM Beadle Dr & Grace Pl [C]

29 4:07 PM 4484 BARKER HILL RD [C]

30 4:08 PM BARKER HILL RD & WALKERTON DR[C]

31 4:09 PM 4569 BARKER HILL RD[C]

32 4:10 PM 5982 SEWICKLEY DR

33 4:10 PM Derringer Dr & Singletree Ln[C]

34 4:10 PM SINGLETREE LN & 1ST THUNDERHEAD LN [C]

35 4:12 PM Lone Wolf Dr & Thunderhead Ln

36 4:13 PM LONE WOLF DR & SINGLETREE LN [C]

37 4:13 PM 4403 BAMERICK RD

38 4:14 PM Carriage Cir & Ledgewood Dr [C]

39 4:25 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT


